1.888.349.LUFF (5833)  |  info@lu�ndustries.com www.lu�ndustries.com
Return Roller Part Number Guide
24 ODR
BELT
WIDTH
TROUGHING
ANGLE
ROLL
DIAMETER
CEMA
RATING
0 5 3
0 = 0° 4"
5"
6"
7”
2 = B
3 = C
4 = D
5 = E
TYPE OF IDLER
HMS
OPTION
EXAMPLE PART NUMBER:  24-053-ODR HMS
HMS High Moisture Seal
SAL Safety Anti-lock
SS Stainless Steel Assembly
SCALE Scale Quality Assembly
.250 1/4” Wall Tubing
AU All Urethane
HS-1.5 Flat Carrying Steel w/ 915BPS
HD-1.5 Flat Impact Disc w/ 915BPSR or
915BPS
HS Heavy Steel Flat Carrying w/ 945BPS
HD Heavy Disc Flat Impact w/ 945BPS
OSR Off Set Steel Return w/ 945SR
ODR Off Set Disc Return w/ 945SR
OCR Compostie Reutrn w/ 945SR
HSR-1.5 Steel Return w/ 915BPSR
HDR-1.5 Disc Return w/ 915BPS
HSR Heavy Steel Return w/ 945BPS
HDR Heavy Disc Return w/ 945BPSR
OUDR Off Set Urethane Disc Return w/
945SR
HUWC Urethane Weave Clean Return
(Roller only)
ODR-BEATER Urethane Beater Return w/ 945SR